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Case:CV-0C-2013-04541

Defendants: Kelly, Michael

Disposition:

Register of
actions:

Date

07/10/2013

Comment:
Date

03/08/2013
03/08/2013
03/08/2013
03/29/2013
04/22/2013
04/22/2013
04/22/2013
04/24/2013
06/13/2013
06/13/2013
07/03/2013
07/10/2013
07/10/2013
07/10/2013

07/10/2013

07/10/2013

Case Number Result Page

Ada

1 Cases Found.
Diversified Equity Systems vs. Michael Kelly

Magistrate Filed: 03/08/2013 Subtype: Other Claims Judge: Patricia Young

Flzintiffs: Diversified Equity Systems

Judgment Disposition  Disposition Parties In Favor
Type Date Type Of
Default Kelly, Michael (Defendant), Plaintiff
Judgment Diversified Equity Systems (Plaintiff)

$13,349.99

New Case Filed - Other Claims

Complaint Filed

Summons Filed

Affidavit Of Service 03.19.13

Application For Entry Of Default

Application for Default Judgment

Affidavit in Support of Application for Default Judgment
Affidavit of Bryan Zollinger

Motice Of Hearnng

Hearing Scheduled (Default Heanng 07/03/2013 11:30 AM)
Hearing result for Default Heanng scheduled on 07/03/20132 11:30 AM: Hearing Held
Order Of Default

Default

Judgment $13,349.99

Civil Dnsposition entered for: Kelly, Michael, Defendant; Diversified Equity Systems,
Plaintiff. Filing date: 7/10/2013

STATUS CHANGED: Closed

Connection: Public

Statu

. Closed
"07/10/2013



