Idaho State Judiciary

Idaho Supreme Court Data Repository



Name Search

Case Number Search

Court Calendars



Login Court Authorized Users Only

Supreme Court Website

County Information



Browser Compatibility

If you would like to make an online payment, please click on the Idaho Court Pay icon (below) and then select the appropriate county.



Case Number Result Page

Ada

1 Cases Found.

Diversified Equity Systems vs. Michael Kelly							
Case:CV-OC-2013-04541		1 Ma	agistrate Fi	led: 03/08/2 0	13 Subtype: Other Claims	Judge: Patricia Young	Status: Closed 07/10/2013
		Defendants: K e Plaintiffs: Di	elly, Michael versified Equ	ity Systems			,,
Disposition:	Date	Judgment Type	Disposition Date	Disposition Type	Parties	In Favor Of	
	07/10/2013	Default Judgment	4000		Kelly, Michael (Defendant), Diversified Equity Systems (Plaintiff)	Plaintiff	
	Comment:				\$13,349.99)	
Register of actions:	Date						

Date					
03/08/2013	New Case Filed - Other Claims				
03/08/2013	Complaint Filed				
03/08/2013	Summons Filed				
03/29/2013	Affidavit Of Service 03.19.13				
04/22/2013	Application For Entry Of Default				
04/22/2013	Application for Default Judgment				
04/22/2013	Affidavit in Support of Application for Default Judgment				
04/24/2013	Affidavit of Bryan Zollinger				
06/13/2013	Notice Of Hearing				
06/13/2013	Hearing Scheduled (Default Hearing 07/03/2013 11:30 AM)				
07/03/2013	Hearing result for Default Hearing scheduled on 07/03/2013 11:30 AM: Hearing Held				
07/10/2013	Order Of Default				
07/10/2013	Default				
07/10/2013	Judgment \$13,349.99				
07/10/2013	Civil Disposition entered for: Kelly, Michael, Defendant; Diversified Equity Systems, Plaintiff. Filing date: 7/10/2013				
07/10/2013	STATUS CHANGED: Closed				

Connection: Public